Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 06/11/2023

Conjunto: B° SOLARES DEL SUR

Padrén: Grupo 3

Posicion Nro Orden Documento

© 00 N o O A W NP

N R R R R R R R R R
O © o ~N O D WNPR O

703
645
307
398
459
351
180
218
388
631
565
146
671
552
222
725
269
112
444
627

39182191
41468435
43689382
31510081
38463186
35849327
35852229
25192358
32718601
30872192
38593550
28040940
95065721
33672579
41054793
30552226
38460474
37641166
17211715
25728596

Apellido Nombre
SILVA, MARIA ANTONELA
REINOSO GARCIA, MARCIA AISHA
GELVES, VIOLETA BETINA
JERALDO GELVES, NATALI DEL ROSARIO
MERELES, CINTIA AYELEN
GONZALEZ MAYORGA, MARIA CECILIA
COLLADO VALLE, SILVIA JULIANA
DIAZ, NORA DEL VALLE
IBAZETA MORENO, VANESA DEL VALLE
QUINTEROS, ANALIA SOLEDAD
OROZCO MERCADO, JOSE SANTIAGO
CASTRO, JULIO DAVID
ROLLANO PALACIOS, ISIDORA
OLIVA, DORA DEOLINDA
DIAZ BUSTOS, HECTOR ANTONIO
TORRES, DANIELA CECILIA
FIGUEROA, MICAELA BELEN
CALDERON, EVELIN MARCIA
MENENDEZ, OLINDA ELIZABETH
QUINTERO, RICARDO ADRIAN
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